PASQUOTANK COUNTY

BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

$75.00

SWIMMING POOL

PASQUOTANK
COUNTY: e
COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
** Minimum always applies plus fees unless determined otherwise
A. BUILDING F. INSULATION
Minimum Fee $50.00 plus the following as applies: InsibiBon
New Construction $0.45 / S.F. (Includes additions)
Accessory Bldg. $0.25/S.F.
Alterations $0.20/S.F. G
Renovations $0.225/ S.F. )
Demalitions 3100.00 Based on individual trade fees.
Swimming Pool $75.00
B. ELECTRICAL

Minimum Fee
Service Change

Sub-Panel, Transformer
Field Dispensers, Generator,
Free Standing Signs

Temporary Service
Service Repair

C. PLUMBING

Minimum Fee
Per Fixture
Water Heater Replacement

D. MECHANICAL

Central Heat/ AC
Individual Heater
Minimum Permit

H.

$75.00 plus the following as applies:
$100.00 (0-200 amps) + $0.30 each
over 200 amps

$50.00 each

$50.00 (Not subject to minimum fee)
$50.00

$75.00 plus the following as applies:
$10.00 each trap, sprinkler head, etc. |
$10.00 (Not subject to minimum fee)

ADMINISTRATIVE, NEGLIGENCE
& RE-INSPECTION

Administrative $100.00

Re-inspection / Negligence $100.00

I UTILITIES

Wind Turbines (per tower)  $1000.00

Solar Farm per Site $1,000 base plus
Panels per panel $10.00
Electrical Trade Fees *

OTHER
ABC License, Day Care, etc. $100.00

Fuel Tanks
Fire Alarm Installations

$75.00 each unit
$50.00 each room heater / mini split
$50.00 each / adding duct work only

E. LP/ NATURAL GAS

Minimum Fee
Per Gas Outlet

$50.00 plus the following as applies:
$10.00

$250.00 each
$100.00 each

Effective July 1, 2023




